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2.4.2 Average percentage of full time teachers with Ph.D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / 

D.N.B Superspeciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. during the last five years (consider 

only highest degree for count) 

 
PH.D. AWARD CERTIFICATE 

S. No. Name of the Faculty Page No. 

1. Prof. Manoj Sinha 4 

2. Dr. C. S. Dash 5 

3. Dr. J. K. Singh 6 

4. Dr. Monica Aggarwal 7 

5. Dr. Vinay Kumar 8 

6. Dr. Ranjan Kumar 9 

7. Dr. Priti Jagwani 10 

8. Dr. Sonal Linda 11 

9. Dr. Kartikeya Kohli 12 

10. Dr. Surajit Deb 13 

11. Dr. S.L. Chakravarty 14 

12. Dr. Gursharan Rastogi 15 

13. Dr. Deepika Goel 16 

14. Dr. Astha Ahuja 17 

15. Dr. Pamela Anwer 18 

16. Dr. R.K. Dwivedi 19 

17. Dr. B. Mangalam 20 

18. Dr. Geeta Budhraja 21 

19. Dr. Devender Singh 22 

20. Dr. Vibhuti Gaur 23 

21. Dr. Kamayani Kumar 24 

22. Dr. Rajendra Dayal 25 

23. 

. 
Dr. Tripurari Sharan 26 

24. Dr. Satish Kumar Jha 27 

25. Dr. Rajiv Kumar Ranjan 28 

26. Dr. Shiv Poojan Prasad Pathak 29 

27. Dr. Rashmi Rai 30 

28. Dr. Kailash Prakash Singh 31 
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S. No. Name of the Faculty Page No. 

29. Dr. Dev Prakash Mishra 32 

30. Dr. Balraj Singh 33 

31. Dr. S.B.N. Tiwari 34 

32. Dr. Dhirendra Bahadur Singh 35 

33. Dr. Birendra Kumar 36 

34. Dr. Promila 37 

35. Dr. Neetu Jai Singhani 38 

36. Dr. Rajesh Kumar 39 – 40 

37. Dr. Krishna Murari 41 

38. Dr. Pawan Kumar 42 

39. Dr. Reena Ragi 43 

40. Dr. Sangeeta Kumari 44 

41. Dr. Narender Kumar 45 

42. Dr. Yogender Singh 46 

43. Dr. Naveen Kumar Jain 47 

44. Dr. Chandrashekhar Nishad 48 

45. Dr. Shipra Agrawal 49 

46. Dr. Tripti 50 

47. Dr. Shivani Raheja 51 

48. Dr. Pritika Dua 52 

49. Dr. Prabhu Dayal Saini 53 

50. Dr. Aanchal Gupta 54 

51. Dr. Ruchi Jain 55 

52. Dr. Ruchi Upadhyay 56 

53. Dr. Ram Krishna 57 

54. Dr. Rashmi Tyagi 58 

55. Dr. Sachin Kumar 59 

56. Dr. Tungnath Mauar 60 

57. Dr. Halley Singh Thokchom 61 

58. Dr. Ankit Prakash 62 

59. Dr. Neera 63 

60. Dr. Madhulika Nirmal 64 

61. Dr. Ravi Bhushan Prasad 65 

62. Dr. Thangbiakching 66 

63. Dr. Monika Dahiya 67 
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64. Dr. Ram Avtar Sharma 68 

65. Dr. Jyoti Kulshrestha 69 

66. Dr. Pawan Kumar Tiwari 70 

67. Dr. Kumari Antima  71 
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1. Prof. Manoj Sinha 

 



5 
 

2. Dr. C.S Dash 

 



6 
 

3. Dr. J.K Singh 

 



7 
 

4. Dr. Monica Aggarwal 

 



8 
 

5. Dr. Vinay Kumar 

 



9 
 

6. Dr. Ranjan Kumar 

 



10 
 

7. Dr. Priti Jagwani 

 



11 
 

8. Dr. Sonal Linda 

 



12 
 

9. Dr. Kartikeya Kohli SL NO 181 

 



13 
 

10. Dr. Surajit Deb 

 



14 
 

11. Dr. S.L Chakravarty 

 



15 
 

12. Dr. Gursharan Rastogi 

 



16 
 

13. Dr. Deepika Goel SL NO 206 

 



17 
 

14. Dr. Astha Ahuja 

 



18 
 

15. Dr. Pamela Anwer 

 



19 
 

16. Dr. R. K Dwivedi 

 



20 
 

17. Dr. B. Mangalam 

 



21 
 

18. Dr. Geeta Budhraja 

 



22 
 

19. Dr. Devender Singh 

 



23 
 

20. Dr. Vibhuti Gaur 

 



24 
 

21. Dr. Kamayani  Kumar 

 



25 
 

22. Dr. Rajendra Dayal 

 



26 
 

23. Dr. Tripurari Sharan 

 



27 
 

24. Dr. Satish Kumar Jha 

 



28 
 

25. Dr. Rajiv Kumar Ranjan 

 



29 
 

26. Dr. Shiv Poojan Prasad Pathak 

 



30 
 

27. Dr. Rashmi Rai 

 



31 
 

28. Dr. Kailash Prakash Singh 

 



32 
 

29. Dr. Dev Prakash Mishra 

 



33 
 

30. Dr. Balraj Singh 

 



34 
 

31. Dr. S.B.N Tiwari SL NO 3 

 



35 
 

32. Dr. Dhirendra Bahadur Singh 

 



36 
 

33. Dr. Birendra Kumar 

 



37 
 

34. Dr. Promila 

 



38 
 

35. Dr. Neetu Jai Singhani 

 



39 
 

36. Dr. Rajesh Kumar S.L NO 91 

 



40 
 

 

 



41 
 

37. Dr. Krishna Murari 

 



42 
 

38. Dr. Pawan Kumar 

 



43 
 

39. Dr. Reena Ragi 

 



44 
 

40. Dr. Sangeeta Kumari 

 



45 
 

41. Dr. Narender Kumar 

 



46 
 

42. Dr. Yogender Singh 

 



47 
 

43. Dr. Naveen Kumar Jain 

 



48 
 

44. Dr. Chandrashekhar Nishad 

 



49 
 

45. Dr. Shipra Agrawal 

 



50 
 

46. Dr. Tripti 

 



51 
 

47. Dr. Shivani Raheja 

 



52 
 

48. Dr. Pritika Dua 

 



53 
 

49. Dr. Prabhu Dayal Saini 

 



54 
 

50. Dr. Aanchal Gupta SL NO 10 

 



55 
 

51. Dr. Ruchi Jain 

 



56 
 

52. Dr. Ruchi Upadhyay 

 



57 
 

53. Dr. Ram Krishna 

 



58 
 

54. Dr. Rashmi Tyagi 

 



59 
 

55. Dr. Sachin Kumar 

 



60 
 

56. Dr. Tungnath Mauar 

 



61 
 

57. Dr. Halley Singh Thokchom 

 



62 
 

58. Dr. Ankit Prakash 

 



63 
 

59. Dr. Neera 

 



64 
 

60. Dr. Madhulika Nirmal 

 



65 
 

61. Dr. Ravi Bhushan Prasad 

 



66 
 

62. Dr. Thangbiakching 

 



67 
 

63. Dr. Monika Dahiya 

 



68 
 

64. Dr. Ram Avtar Sharma 

 



69 
 

65. Dr. Jyoti Kulshrestha 

 
 



70 
 

66. Dr. Pawan Kumar Tiwari 

 
 



71 
 

67.  Dr. Kumari Antima 

 
 


